This Creighton Senior Profile reports findings from the 2016 College Senior Survey and includes seniors’ basic 

demographics, skills and abilities, satisfaction, life goals, future plans, and post-graduation outcomes. Six 

hundred and five (605) Creighton seniors participated in the survey, 64% of 2016 graduating class; 60% 

indicated they were in the Creighton College of Arts and Sciences (CCAS), 25% indicated Heider College of 

Business (HCB), 13% indicated College of Nursing (CON) and 2% indicated College of Professional Studies